

Present : APP for the State.

Counsel for the applicant.

File put up today being Duty Magistrate since the Ld. Presiding officer is availing Summer Vacations from 16.06.2018 to 30.06.2018. Now to come up on 20.06.2018 for purpose already fixed.

Date of Order: 18.06.2018

komal Steno

Next Date: 20.06.2018

Purpose:

(Taranjeet singh)
JMIC/Jalandhar(D)