

Harpreet Singh Vs. State BA 2745

Present: Sh.Rana Partap Singh, Adv. counsel for bail-applicant.
Sh.Satnam Singh, Addl.P.P. for the State.

Lower court record not received. Same be requisitioned for
02.08.2018 and also for arguments.

(Girish)
ASJ/SAS Nagar
UID No.PB0180

Date of order 27.07.2018

(Samina, Steno)

Next Date: 02.08.2018

Purpose: