

Present: Sh. Bhuvnesh Mahajan Advocate for accused- applicant
Sh. J.P Bains APP for State

File put up before me being Duty Judge as Ld. Presiding Officer is on casual leave. On notice ld. APP appeared on behalf of state. Let record be summoned for 17-11-2018.

(Dilbag Singh)
Stenographer Gr. II
Next date: 17-11-2018
Purpose_____

(Prem Kumar)
ASJ/Gsp 20-10-2018
UID no. PB 0451 (D)