

CNR no. PBSAA10014152019

BA 274

State Vs. Gursewak Singh

Present: Sh. Sunny Kumar, Id. Addl. PP for the State.
Sh. JS Rangila Adv, for the accused

Bail application presented today, Notice to Id. APP be issued for 19.8.2019 Police record be also produced by I.O on date fixed and judicial papers be also put on date fixed.

Date of order:16.08.2019

Kuldeep Singh
Stenographer Gr.III

(Shilpi Gupta)PCS,
SDJM/Kharar
UID PB0315