

Present:- Ld. Counsel for applicant-accused appeared through V.C.
Ld. APP for the State.

Record not produced. Same be produced on 1.12.2020

Date of order 27.11.2020

(Paramjit Kaur)
ASJ/TT/UID No.PB0134