

Sukhwinder Singh Vs State of Punjab BA-274-2021  
CNR No. PBKPO1000553-2021

Present : Sh. Narinder Kumar, Adv, for applicant/accused.  
Sh. JS Marok, Addl. PP for the State.

Police record not received. On request, bail  
application is adjourned to 01.03.2021 for consideration.  
Police record be also produced on the date fixed.

Dt. 26.02.2021  
Sukhbir Kaur

(Raman Kumar)  
UID-PB0183  
Judge Special Court  
Kapurthala