

BA 2736-23 Gurbaz Singh Vs. State of Punjab

Present Sh.JS Kot, Adv. Counsel for applicant-accused.

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let, notice of the same be issued to State for 21.9.2023.

Rakesh Kumar Sharma (UID PB0133)
AD&SJ/JSC/TT /14.9.2023