

BA 2736-23

Present : Sh. J.S. Kot , Advocate, Counsel for Applicant
APP for the State

Police record not produced. Be again called for
26.09.2023

[Rakesh Kumar Sharma]
Additional Sessions Judge
Tarn Taran. 21.09.2023