

Satnam Singh Vs. State BA 4748 2025

Present: Sh. S.S. Ghuman, Advocate counsel for accused-applicant.
Sh. Hardeep Kumar, APP for the State.

Record not produced. Same be produced on 20.06.2025. Arguments will be heard
on the date fixed.

Date of Order: 11.06.2025
Dilbag Singh Steno-II

(Baljinder Sidhu)
Additional Sessions Judge
Vacations Judge/Gurdaspur/UID no. PB0100